Ordering information (product number
structure)
Part number structure
AAA-B-C-D-E-F-G-H**
Example: EVC1211P*0**
Model Version Power Connector Connectivity
Front
plate
color
Front
plate
finish
Cable
A B C D E F G H
EVC 1 - V1
2 - V2
0 - EU 7,4 kW,
1P, 32A, 230V
1 - EU 11 kW,
3P, 16A,
230/400V
2 - EU 22 kW,
3P, 32A,
230/400V
3 - NA 7,6 kW,
1/2P, 32A,
120/240V
4 - NA 9,6 kW,
1/2P, 40A,
120/240V
5 - NA
11.5kW, 1/2P,
48A,
120/240V
6 - PEN
7.4kW, 1P,
32A, 230V
7 - PEN
11kW, 3P,
16A,
230/400V
8 - PEN
22kW, 3P,
32A,
230/400V
0 - Socket
1 - Tethered
cable
0 - Without GSM
modem
1 - With GSM
modem
2 - PME + CT
without GSM
modem
3 - PME + CT with
GSM modem
P - Gray
R - Red
M - Blue
B - White
0 - N/A
TBA
0 - Type 2
(5 meters)
1 - Type 2
(7,5 meters)
2 - Type 1
(7,5 meters
NEMA 6-50)
3 - Type 1
(7,5 meters)